

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Brad Thomas Excavating		Scott Pavlak Exc		Brenner Excavating		Al's Excavating	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$46,650.00	\$46,650.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Subbase, CIP	450	Cyd	\$8.00	3,600.00	6.00	2,700.00	15.00	6,750.00	13.00	5,850.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	100	Cyd	\$10.00	1,000.00	1.00	100.00	11.60	1,160.00	7.00	700.00
Geotextile Stabilization	500	Syd	\$2.00	1,000.00	1.00	500.00	2.50	1,250.00	2.00	1,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	75	Ton	\$30.00	2,250.00	40.00	3,000.00	34.10	2,557.50	40.00	3,000.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$8.00	1,600.00	5.00	1,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	1.00	200.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 5'	64	Ft	\$1,782.00	114,048.00	2,200.00	140,800.00	1,983.00	126,912.00	2,050.00	131,200.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 5'	72	Ft	\$1,445.00	104,040.00	2,000.00	144,000.00	1,682.00	121,104.00	1,950.00	140,400.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 8' x 6'	64	Ft	\$1,002.00	64,128.00	1,250.00	80,000.00	1,274.00	81,536.00	1,150.00	73,600.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,000	Syd	\$5.90	5,900.00	8.00	8,000.00	7.00	7,000.00	8.00	8,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	70	Ton	\$30.00	2,100.00	20.00	1,400.00	35.00	2,450.00	35.00	2,450.00
HMA, 13A Modified	175	Ton	\$130.00	22,750.00	120.00	21,000.00	143.50	25,112.50	170.00	29,750.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$9,000.00	9,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,038.00	7,038.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	819.00	819.00	500.00	500.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	50	Lb	\$5.00	250.00	1.00	50.00	5.85	292.50	2.00	100.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	498	Sft	\$5.00	2,490.00	10.00	4,980.00	5.50	2,739.00	10.00	4,980.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$16.00	320.00	25.00	500.00	17.60	352.00	25.00	500.00
Barr. Type III, High Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mo	16	Ea	\$120.00	1,920.00	125.00	2,000.00	132.00	2,112.00	125.00	2,000.00
Riprap, Heavy	60	Syd	\$70.00	4,200.00	70.00	4,200.00	77.10	4,626.00	50.00	3,000.00
Riprap, Plain	150	Syd	\$70.00	10,500.00	60.00	9,000.00	50.00	7,500.00	35.00	5,250.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	1,200	Syd	\$2.00	2,400.00	2.00	2,400.00	1.50	1,800.00	2.00	2,400.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,200	Ft	\$2.00	2,400.00	2.00	2,400.00	2.50	3,000.00	2.00	2,400.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$600.00	600.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,874.00	3,874.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$434,646.00	TOTAL BID	\$448,530.00	TOTAL BID	\$451,984.50	TOTAL BID	\$459,280.00

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Langlois & Sons		Anlaan Corporation		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		0.00	15,500.00	15,500.00
Subbase, CIP	450	Cyd	\$10.00	4,500.00	15.00	6,750.00		0.00	10.00	4,500.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	100	Cyd	\$6.00	600.00	1.00	100.00		0.00	10.00	1,000.00
Geotextile Stabilization	500	Syd	\$4.00	2,000.00	1.00	500.00		0.00	3.00	1,500.00
Aggregate, 6A	75	Ton	\$22.00	1,650.00	30.00	2,250.00		0.00	30.00	2,250.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$12.00	2,400.00	1.00	200.00		0.00	10.00	2,000.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 5'	64	Ft	\$2,255.00	144,320.00	2,800.00	179,200.00		0.00	2,000.00	128,000.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 5'	72	Ft	\$1,944.00	139,968.00	2,300.00	165,600.00		0.00	1,750.00	126,000.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 8' x 6'	64	Ft	\$1,218.00	77,952.00	1,400.00	89,600.00		0.00	1,250.00	80,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,000	Syd	\$6.50	6,500.00	9.00	9,000.00		0.00	8.00	8,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	70	Ton	\$5.00	350.00	40.00	2,800.00		0.00	35.00	2,450.00
HMA, 13A Modified	175	Ton	\$128.00	22,400.00	175.00	30,625.00		0.00	120.00	21,000.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$850.00	850.00	500.00	500.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	50	Lb	\$5.00	250.00	1.00	50.00		0.00	3.50	175.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	498	Sft	\$5.00	2,490.00	10.00	4,980.00		0.00	10.00	4,980.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$16.00	320.00	25.00	500.00		0.00	25.00	500.00
Barr. Type III, High Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mo	16	Ea	\$220.00	3,520.00	125.00	2,000.00		0.00	150.00	2,400.00
Riprap, Heavy	60	Syd	\$65.00	3,900.00	70.00	4,200.00		0.00	70.00	4,200.00
Riprap, Plain	150	Syd	\$48.00	7,200.00	60.00	9,000.00		0.00	50.00	7,500.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	1,200	Syd	\$2.50	3,000.00	1.50	1,800.00		0.00	2.50	3,000.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,200	Ft	\$3.00	3,600.00	2.00	2,400.00		0.00	2.50	3,000.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$3.00	3.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$460,773.00	TOTAL BID	\$544,055.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$444,955.00